WV370 Serial Number Starting With 0329.pdf

Numatic International Spare Parts ;?F;ﬁfm o p-0368 1SS AG4 Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: WV/CVC-370 (3 WIRE) 24/07/2003 Model No: WV/CVC-370 (3 WIRE)
POS:| ITEM NO|DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:

1 227002 [ BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

2 227115 |TOGGLE

3 202031 |[BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET

4 205060 [230V MOTOR
205062

5 202030
325424 [TOP MOTOR HOUSING (PRINTED CHARLES) CVC MACHINES
325423 [TOP MOTOR HOUSING (PRINTED NUMATIC) WV MACHINES

7 220472 | TERMINAL BLOCK MOULD + INSERTS

8 220843 |BLUE ROCKER SWITCH

9 220670 |SWITCH COVER

10 227008 |[BLACK CABLE CLAMP

11 219101 |No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW

12 220923 [STRESS RELIEF

13 219107 |[No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

14 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

15 | 220743 230V THERMAL OVERLOAD
220744 115V THERMAL OVERLOAD

16 227019 [CABLE HOOK

17 219369 [No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW

18 219041 |No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW

19 325020 [COVER - NO LOGO

20 227059 |FIXED HANDLE

21 219003 [M5 FORM A STEEL WASHER

22 236045 (10.0M X 1.00MM X 3 CORE CABLE (UK PLUG)
236048 (10.0M X 1.00MM X 3 CORE CABLE (EURO PLUG)
236046 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 3 CORE CABLE (SWISS PLUG)
236037 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 3 CORE CABLE (SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)
236042 [10.0M X 18AWG X 3 CORE CABLE (CSA PLUG)
236050 [10.0M X 1.50MM X 3 CORE CABLE (INDUSTRIAL PLUG)

23 204067 [50MM BLACK TWIN CASTOR

24 227011 |[BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP

25 403039 |BUCKET HANDLE

26 219105 |No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

27 206493 |WET DRY CONNECTOR

28 208026 |[BUCKET HANDLE SPACER

29 219282 |M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW

30 206026 |[POLYPROP BALL

31 225087 |FLOAT CAGE SUPPORT

32 225086 | FLOAT CAGE

33 225083 |[FLOAT ASSEMBLY GASKET

34 220235 [FLOAT GROMMET

35 207011 |FLOAT CAGE GASKET

36 207055 [GAUZE FILTER

37 207102 |WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY

38 209050 | SINGLE FILTER GRID

39 227640 (2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

40 227638 |[BLACK PLAIN TRIM
227687 |RED PLAIN TRIM
277688 |[BLUE PLAIN TRIM
227689 |GREEN PLAIN TRIM
227690 | YELLOW PLAIN TRIM

41 320303 | 300MM LONG GREEN/YELLOW LINK WIRE

42 220144 [SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

43 320296 [340MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE

44 325425 |RED DRUM ASSEMBLY WV MACHINES
325426 |[BLUE DRUM ASSEMBLY WV MACHINES
325427 | GREEN DRUM ASSEMBLY WV MACHINES
325428 | YELLOW DRUM ASSEMBLY WV MACHINES
325429 |GREY DRUM ASSEMBLY WV MACHINES
325431 |RED DRUM ASSEMBLY + FACE CVC MACHINES
325417 ([BLUE DRUM ASSEMBLY + FACE CVC MACHINES
325432 | GREEN DRUM ASSEMBLY + FACE CVC MACHINES
325433 | YELLOW DRUM ASSEMBLY + FACE CVC MACHINES

45 227397 |[BLUE THREADED NECK
227396 |RED THREADED NECK
227398 | GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 | YELLOW THREADED NECK
227395 |[BLACK THREADED NECK
227346 | GREY THREADED NECK

wnnsrin 46 219566 (M4 X 6MM LONG POZ| PAN SCREW
47 218005 [NVM2B/2 INDIVIDUAL DISPOSABLE FILTER TRAPIT BAG (MANUFACTURING) NOT SHOWN
> Heome CLICK HERE TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com



https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/nacecare-parts/

WV370 Serial Number Starting With 2001.pdf

Numatic International Spare Parts - Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: EXPLODED CVC/WV 12 INCH HEAD - EVEREL SWITCH DRAWING: DRW-16801 15:A01.42 Model No: EXPLODED CVC/WV 12 INCH HEAD - EVEREL SWITCH

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0239

1 ITEM:|PART No: Description QTY.

N

w

12 inch Charles Cover - 1 switch hole (Numatic Logo)

@ v 1 206451 |HANDLE
@ 219041 |No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
T N

- 12 inch Wet Vac Cover - 1 switch hole

- New switch cover (Suited for Everel)

- SERIES 82 ROCKER SWITCH (EVEREL)

- GVE/CVC/CT/WV - Switch Mounting Bracket

227008 |BLACK CABLE CLAMP

219090 |M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

©o|lo|~N|o|a|s

220698 |SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

© 00 ©
ab

219101 |No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
- GVE/CVC/CT/WV - TERMINAL BLOCK & 2 INSERTS 2014

- GVE/CVC/CT/WV - TERMINAL BLOCK & 3 INSERTS 2014 (CSA MACHINES)

12 227926 |AIR SEPERATOR

L

13 | 219107 [No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

@

14 237184 |SPLASH PAD RETAINER - WV/CT

S 15 | 291014 |SPLASH PAD - WV/CT

®- - 2 16 | 325513 [TOP MOTOR HOUSING (PRINTED WHITE CHARLES) (LAMB MOTOR)
@ ¥ v @ 17 | 227925 [TOP MOTOR GASKET
18 | 205443 [230V 2 STAGE D.| BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21104T) (MARKED 230V) TCO
@ % 205441 [120V 2 STAGE D.I BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21101T) TCO
® @ 19 | 202031 [BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
2 20 | 227115 |TOGGLE
(& ! 21 | 227921 [BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

22 | 219369 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW

23 | 227019 |CABLE HOOK

i

1
1
% 24 | 220923 |STRESS RELIEF
1 25 | 236033 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE CABLE (UK PLUG)

?

236034 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE CABLE (EURO PLUG)

236049 |10.0M X 1.50MM X 2 CORE CABLE (INDUSTRIAL PLUG)

236044 |10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

236047 |10.0M X 0.75MM X 2 CORE CABLE (SWISS PLUG)

236036 |10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE CABLE (SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

Qlalafalalalalalafalain|afalalalain(vo|afafalalafv|alalalafafafala

236043 |10.0M X 118AWG X 3 CORE YELLOW CABLE (CSA PLUG)




Spare Farts

Model No. WV/CVC370

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2BB. 231855
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560 |DRAWING:EXP368 1SS:02
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458 08/12/97

MODEL No. WV/CVC370

SPARE PARTS

POS.| PART No| DESCRIPTION POS. | PART No| DESCRIPTION

1 | 227059 | Fixed Handle 19..| 220058 | Mains Cable (No Plug)

2 | 325020 | Lid 299039 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)

3 | 219003 | M5 Form A Steel Washer 220466 | Mains Cable (15 Amp Plug)

4 | 219041 | No8 x 3/4" Long Plastite Screw 20 | 219107 | No6 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw

5 | 220670 | Switch Cover 21 | 219090 | M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw

6 | 220286 | Switch 22 | 219101 | No8 x 1/2" Long Plastite Screw

7 | 220144 | Suppressor 23 | 220564 | Terminal Block Moulding (2 Core Machines)
320502 | 80mm Long Black Link Wire }10W & CSA 220472 | Terminal Block Moulding (3 Core Machines)
320503 | 90mm Long White Link Wire ) Machines 24 | 320303 | 300mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire

8 | 227008 | Cable Clamp 25 | 219566 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Screw

9 | 225017 | Top Motor Housing (No Print) 40 | 209050 | Filter Grid
225017NR| Top Motor Housing (Printed Red Numatic) 41 | 207102 | White Filter & Gasket
225017NB| Top Motor Housing (Printed Blue Numatic) 50 | 220235 | Float Grommet
225017NG| Top Motor Housing (Printed Green Numatic) 51 | 225083 | Sealing Ring
225017NY| Top Motor Housing (Printed Yellow Numatic) 52 | 207011 | Float Gasket
225017CR| Top Motor Housing (Printed Red Charles) 53 | 225087 | Float Cage Support
225017CB| Top Motor Housing (Printed Blue Charles) 54 | 206026 | Polyprop Ball
225017CG| Top Motor Housing (Printed Green Charles) 55 | 225086 | Moulded Float Cage
225017CY| Top Motor Housing (Printed Yellow Charles) 56 | 207055 | Gauze Filter

10 | 202030 | Top Motor Gasket 57 | 225092 | Bucket Handle

11 | 220561 | 230V Thermal Overload 58 | 225085 | Bag Connector
220562 | 115V Thermal Overload 59 | 225024 | Container — Red (WV370) (No Face)
320285 | 110mm Long White Motor Link Wire(100V Machine Only) 227052 | Container — Blue (WV370) (No Face)

12 | 205060 | 230V Motor 227054 | Container — Green (WV370) (No Face)
205062 | 115V Motor 227047 | Container — Yellow (WV370) (No Face)
205063 | 100V Motor 225984 | Container — Red (CVC370) (With Face)

13 | 320296 | 340mm Long White Link Wire 225985 | Container — Blue (CVC370) (With Face)

14 | 202031 | Bottom Motor Gasket 225986 | Container — Green (CVC370) (With Face)

15 | 227115 | Toggle 225987 | Container — Yellow (CVC370) (With Face)

16 | 227002 | Bottom Motor Housing 60 | 208026 | Bucket Handle Spacer

17 | 219104 [ No8 x 1" Plastite 2—50 Screw 61 | 219282 | M5 x 16mm Long Countersunk Screw

18 | 220132 | Stress Relief 62 | 227010 | Black Wheel

19 | 220231 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug) 63 | 227011 | Black Hub Cap
220252 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug) 64 | 219105 | No8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
220500 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug) (2 Core) 65 | 204067 [ 50mm Twin Wheel Castor
220506 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug) (3 Core)

1pd 67726 YIM bBuirers JsquinN [euss 0LEAM



Spare Farts

Model No. WV/CVC370

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2BB. |231855
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560 DRAWING:EXP368  1SS:A03
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458 14/10/99

MODEL No. WV/CVC370

SPARE PARTS

POS.| PART No|  DESCRIPTION POS. |PART No| DESCRIPTION

1 | 227059 | Fixed Handle 19..| 220058 | Mains Cable (No Plug)

2 | 325020 | Lid 299039 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)

3 | 219003 | M5 Form A Steel Washer 220466 | Mains Cable (15 Amp Plug)

4 | 219041 | No8 x 3/4” Long Plastite Screw 20 [ 219107 | No6 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw

5 | 220670 | Switch Cover 21 | 219090 [ M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw

6 | 220286 | Switch 22 | 219101 | No8 x 1/2” Long Plastite Screw

7 | 220144 | Suppressor 23 | 220564 | Terminal Block Moulding (2 Core Machines)
320502 | 80mm Long Black Link Wire §1OOV & CSA 220472 | Terminal Block Moulding (3 Core Machines)
320503 [ SOmm Long White Link Wire ) Machines 24 | 320303 | 300mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire

8 | 227008 | Cable Clamp 25 | 219566 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Screw

9 | 225017 | Top Motor Housing (No Print) 40 | 209050 | Filter Grid
225017NR| Top Motor Housing (Printed Red Numnatic) 41 | 207102 | White Filter & Gasket
225017NB| Top Motor Housing (Printed Blue Numatic) 50 | 220235 | Float Grommet
225017NG| Top Motor Housing (Printed Green Numatic) 51 | 225083 | Sealing Ring
225017NY| Top Motor Housing (Printed Yellow Numatic) 52 | 207011 | Float Gasket
225017CR| Top Motor Housing (Printed Red Charles) 53 | 225087 | Float Cage Support
225017CB| Top Motor Housing (Printed Blue Charles) 54 | 206026 | Polyprop Ball
225017CG| Top Motor Housing (Printed Green Charles) 55 | 225086 | Moulded Float Cage
225017CY| Top Motor Housing (Printed Yellow Charles) 56 | 207055 | Gauze Filter

10 | 202030 | Top Motor Gasket 57 | 225092 | Bucket Handle

11 | 220561 | 230V Thermal Overload 58 | 225085 | Bag Connector
220562 | 115V Thermal Overload 59 | 225024 | Container — Red (WV370) (No Face)
320285 | 110mm Long White Motor Link Wire(100V Machine Only) 227052 | Container — Blue (WV370) (No Face)

12 | 205060 | 230V Motor 227054 | Container — Green (WV370) (No Face)
205062 | 115V Motor 227047 | Container — Yellow (WV370) (No Face)
205063 | 100V Motor 225984 | Container — Red (CVC370) (With Face)

13 | 320296 | 340mm Long White Link Wire 225985 | Container — Blue (CVC370) (With Face)

14 | 202031 | Bottom Motor Gasket 225986 | Container — Green (CVC370) (With Face)

15 | 227115 | Toggle 225987 | Container — Yellow (CVC370) (With Face)

16 | 227002 | Bottom Motor Housing 60 | 208026 | Bucket Handle Spacer

17 | 219104 | No8 x 1" Plastite 2—50 Screw 61 | 219282 | M5 x 16mm Long Countersunk Screw

18 | 220132 | Stress Relief 62 | 227010 | Black Wheel

19 | 220231 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug) 63 | 227011 | Black Hub Cap
220252 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug) 64 | 219105 | No8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
220500 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug) (2 Core) 65 | 204067 | 50mm Twin Wheel Castor
220804 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug) (3 Core)

1pd T¥66 YA Bunieis JaquinN euss 0LEAM






